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Baden Wilson — most A points earned in NZ

Top 20 Women — Final as at 31 December 2022

Name

Fisher, Elizabeth
Livingston, Pamela
Boughey, Andi
Richardson, Carol
Wen, Fuxia
Simpson, Jo
Young, Alice
Gregory, Paula
Millington, Jenny
Lennon, Jane
Wu, Mindy
Alabaster, Jan
Davies, Kate
Miao, Clair
Henry, Annette
Cormack, Jan
Gibbons, Jenna
Kalma, Anna
Skipper, Jane
Pelkman, Rachelle

Number
16788
37757
33833
24084
45864
62998
35999
56372
19728
49350
16544
58944
25892
41172
54280

4509
28503
33052

6075
13587

Club
Hamilton

New Plymouth

Akarana
Akarana
Akarana
Tauranga
Akarana
Timaru
Hamilton
Christchurch
Wellington
Christchurch
Kairangi
Akarana
Wellington
Auckland
Waikato

Te Aroha
Christchurch

Mt Maunganui

Rank

Silver Grand Master
Silver Grand Master
Silver Grand Master
Gold Grand Master
Grand Master
Silver Grand Master
Grand Master
Silver Grand Master
Gold Grand Master
Silver Grand Master
Silver Grand Master
Silver Grand Master
Silver Grand Master
Grand Master
Silver Grand Master
Gold Grand Master
Gold Grand Master
Grand Master

Gold Grand Master
Grand Master
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hod

NZ As
314.66
268.06
261.84
241.68
205.48

205.3
203.98
199.98

199.1
197.96
193.48
189.18
180.64
176.82

170
167.64
161.94

158.2

155.4

154.5
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